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Lakeview Condominium Association, Inc.
Financial Highlights
September 30, 2021

Balance Sheet

Due to/from Reserve/Operating Reserve dues net reserve projects transfer amount. $13,044.00

Other Recievable Starting trial balance at 9/30/20. $373.53

Prepaid Insurance Kinser Insurance Umbrella Policy (February '20 - October '21) - $27.58/mo. $0.00
Pinnacol Insurance - (August 2021 - August 2022) - $483.00 + 216.00 $598.87

Prepaid Assessments Prepaid homeowner dues for future dues. $5,679.04

Income Statement

MTD Actual MTD Budget MTD Variance

Water Utility Expense $2,214.44 $1,544.16 -$670.28

Repairs & Maintenance Labor Expense $1,100.00 $2,083.34 $983.34

Accounting Expense No September Invoice $0.00 $3,550.00 $3,550.00

Insurance Expense $87.50 $895.67 $808.17

Summary Notes

Overall Financial Position:

MTD Operating Surplus = $1,629.08 (Unfavorable to budget by $4,079.10.) $3,841.83
YTD Operating Surplus= $3,440.00 (Favorable to budget by $4,004.05.) -$8,978.42

Other:
 Assessments Receivable are $0 which are < 10% of annual assessments of $15,449.64.
Recommendation is to have 3 months operating dues in the operating account ~ $38K based on your annual budget.  Current balance is $14K.
Operating expense categories with the largest YTD unfavorable variance include: Water Utility 
Reserve expenses are $9,400 YTD.



$598.87



Properties: Lakeview Condominium Association, Inc - 370 E La Bonte Street Dillon, CO 80435
As of: 09/30/2021
Accounting Basis: Accrual
GL Account Map: None - use master chart of accounts
Level of Detail: Detail View
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
Account Number Account Name Balance

ASSETS

Cash

1000 Operating Checking Account 14,467.30

1001 Reserve Account #1 89,132.34

Total Cash

INTERCOMPANY

1114 Due From Operating Fund -13,044.00

1115 Due From Reserve Fund 13,044.00

Total INTERCOMPANY

1145 Other Receivable -373.53

1201 Prepaid Insurance 598.87

FIXED ASSETS

1502 Fixed Assets - HOA Properties 140,577.40

Total FIXED ASSETS

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

1602 Accumulated Depreciation - HOA Properties -98,936.40

Total ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Liabilities

2000 Accounts Payable 13,953.10

2300 Prepaid Assessments 5,679.04

Total Liabilities

Capital

RETAINED EARNINGS

3510 Retained Earnings - Reserve #1 84,447.03

3517 Retained Earnings - Operating #1 42,531.55

Total RETAINED EARNINGS

Calculated Retained Earnings -3,784.54

Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings 2,639.80

Total Capital

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

103,599.64

0.00

140,577.40

-98,936.40

145,465.98

19,632.14

126,978.58

125,833.84

145,465.98

LVCA - Balance Sheet

Created on 10/26/2021 Page 1



Properties: Lakeview Condominium Association, Inc - 370 E La Bonte Street Dillon, CO 80435
Period Basis: Calendar
As of: Sep 2021
Additional Account Types: None
Accounting Basis: Accrual
GL Account Map: None - use master chart of accounts
Level of Detail: Detail View

Account Number Account Name MTD Actual MTD Budget MTD $ Var. YTD Actual YTD Budget YTD $ Var. Annual Budget

Income

4000 Association Dues - Operating
Revenue

13,787.64 12,874.71 912.93 27,575.28 25,749.41 1,825.87 154,496.42

4200 Other Revenue 83.81 129.17 -45.36 180.03 258.34 -78.31 1,550.00

4300 Late Fees & Penalty
Revenue

-0.30 0.00 -0.30 0.14 0.00 0.14 0.00

8010 Interest Income 0.16 0.00 0.16 0.24 0.00 0.24 0.00

Total Operating Income

Expense

5000 UTILITIES EXPENSE

5001 Cable TV Expense 1,851.51 1,880.00 28.49 3,668.24 3,760.00 91.76 22,560.00

5003 Electricity Utility Expense 1,319.05 1,566.00 246.95 2,664.70 3,066.00 401.30 18,700.00

5004 Trash Utility Expense 360.18 458.34 98.16 805.84 916.68 110.84 5,500.00

5005 Water Utility Expense 2,214.44 1,544.16 -670.28 4,459.73 3,088.32 -1,371.41 25,600.00

5006 Telephone Expense 50.12 47.92 -2.20 100.24 95.84 -4.40 575.00

5007 Natural Gas/Propane
Expense

662.57 1,020.00 357.43 1,251.22 1,520.00 268.78 13,000.00

Total UTILITIES EXPENSE

5100 REPAIRS AND
MAINTENANCE EXPENSE

5101 Repairs & Maintenance
Labor Expense

1,100.00 2,083.34 983.34 2,498.46 4,166.68 1,668.22 25,000.00

5111 Building Maintenance 360.00 58.34 -301.66 420.00 116.68 -303.32 700.00

Total REPAIRS AND
MAINTENANCE EXPENSE

5200 SERVICES

5202 Snow Removal Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00

Total SERVICES

13,871.31 13,003.88 867.43 27,755.69 26,007.75 1,747.94 156,046.42

6,457.87 6,516.42 58.55 12,949.97 12,446.84 -503.13 85,935.00

1,460.00 2,141.68 681.68 2,918.46 4,283.36 1,364.90 25,700.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00

LVCA - Annual Budget - Comparative
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Account Number Account Name MTD Actual MTD Budget MTD $ Var. YTD Actual YTD Budget YTD $ Var. Annual Budget

5300 PROFESSIONAL EXPENSE

5301 Accounting Expense 0.00 3,550.00 3,550.00 0.00 3,550.00 3,550.00 3,550.00

5302 Legal Expense 0.00 83.34 83.34 0.00 166.68 166.68 1,000.00

5303 Other Professional Fees
Expense

0.00 0.00 0.00 975.00 0.00 -975.00 0.00

5308 Website 28.68 0.00 -28.68 28.68 0.00 -28.68 0.00

Total PROFESSIONAL
EXPENSE

5400 OFFICE EXPENSE

5404 Postage & Delivery
Expense

0.00 0.00 0.00 304.19 0.00 -304.19 150.00

Total OFFICE EXPENSE

5500 ADMINISTRATION
EXPENSE

5504 Property Management Fee
Expense

2,075.56 1,915.29 -160.27 3,830.56 3,830.58 0.02 22,983.42

5510 Insurance Expense 87.50 895.67 808.17 1,035.93 1,791.34 755.41 10,748.00

5513 Taxes, Licenses,
Registration Expense

0.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

Total ADMINISTRATION
EXPENSE

5600 POOL/HOT TUB EXPENSE

5602 Pool/Hot Tub Maintenance
Expense

2,132.62 25.00 -2,107.62 2,132.62 50.00 -2,082.62 300.00

Total POOL/HOT TUB
EXPENSE

5700 SUPPLIES EXPENSE

5704 Landscaping/Grounds
Supplies Expense

0.00 99.00 99.00 140.28 198.00 57.72 550.00

Total SUPPLIES EXPENSE

7005 Workers Comp Insurance 0.00 27.50 27.50 0.00 55.00 55.00 330.00

Total Operating Expense

Total Operating Income 13,871.31 13,003.88 867.43 27,755.69 26,007.75 1,747.94 156,046.42

Total Operating Expense 12,242.23 15,453.90 3,211.67 24,315.69 26,571.80 2,256.11 156,046.42

NOI - Net Operating Income

28.68 3,633.34 3,604.66 1,003.68 3,716.68 2,713.00 4,550.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 304.19 0.00 -304.19 150.00

2,163.06 3,010.96 847.90 4,866.49 5,821.92 955.43 33,931.42

2,132.62 25.00 -2,107.62 2,132.62 50.00 -2,082.62 300.00

0.00 99.00 99.00 140.28 198.00 57.72 550.00

12,242.23 15,453.90 3,211.67 24,315.69 26,571.80 2,256.11 156,046.42

1,629.08 -2,450.02 4,079.10 3,440.00 -564.05 4,004.05 0.00

LVCA - Annual Budget - Comparative
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Account Number Account Name MTD Actual MTD Budget MTD $ Var. YTD Actual YTD Budget YTD $ Var. Annual Budget

Other Income

7000 RESERVE INCOME 787.00 0.00 787.00 1,574.00 0.00 1,574.00 0.00

7010 Association Dues - Reserves
Revenue

0.00 1,166.67 -1,166.67 0.00 2,333.34 -2,333.34 14,000.00

7012 Reserve Revenue #2 300.00 833.34 -533.34 600.00 1,666.68 -1,066.68 10,000.00

7700 Reserve Interest Income 0.73 0.00 0.73 1.46 0.00 1.46 0.00

Total Other Income

Other Expense

7100 RESERVE REPAIRS AND
MAINTENANCE EXPENSE

7104 Reserve Siding/Exterior
Expense

0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

7113 Reserve Building
maintenance

9,400.00 0.00 -9,400.00 9,400.00 0.00 -9,400.00 0.00

Total RESERVE REPAIRS
AND MAINTENANCE
EXPENSE

Total Other Expense

Net Other Income -8,312.27 -12,999.99 4,687.72 -7,224.54 -25,999.98 18,775.44 -6,000.00

Total Income 14,959.04 15,003.89 -44.85 29,931.15 30,007.77 -76.62 180,046.42

Total Expense 21,642.23 30,453.90 8,811.67 33,715.69 56,571.80 22,856.11 186,046.42

Net Income

1,087.73 2,000.01 -912.28 2,175.46 4,000.02 -1,824.56 24,000.00

9,400.00 15,000.00 5,600.00 9,400.00 30,000.00 20,600.00 30,000.00

9,400.00 15,000.00 5,600.00 9,400.00 30,000.00 20,600.00 30,000.00

-6,683.19 -15,450.01 8,766.82 -3,784.54 -26,564.03 22,779.49 -6,000.00

LVCA - Annual Budget - Comparative

Created on 10/26/2021 Page 3



Properties: Lakeview Condominium Association, Inc - 370 E La Bonte Street Dillon, CO 80435
GL Accounts: All
Exclude Zero Dollar Receipts From Cash Accounts: Yes
Date Range: 09/01/2021 to 09/30/2021
Accounting Basis: Accrual
Show Reversed Transactions: Yes
GL Account Map: None - use master chart of accounts

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description

1000 - Operating Checking Account
Starting
Balance

11,803.15

09/01/2021 Kelly O’Connell eCheck receipt 9FF8-1060 466.04 12,269.19 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Steve Hartsock eCheck receipt A1DC-E540 639.61 12,908.80 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Donald Schroeder eCheck receipt ABD3-58B0 639.61 13,548.41 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Igor Modlin eCheck receipt 76E2-0DA0 639.61 14,188.02 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 The L&PD Living Trust Receipt 25027653 541.60 14,729.62 August 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 The L&PD Living Trust eCheck receipt C72E-6D60 98.01 14,827.63 August 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 The L&PD Living Trust eCheck receipt C72E-6D60 639.61 15,467.24 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/02/2021 Mike McAlpine eCheck receipt 2EDC-73A0 639.61 16,106.85 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/02/2021 Kelly O’Connell eCheck receipt 5727-EB50 84.32 16,191.17 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/03/2021 Donald Schroeder eCheck receipt C766-8900 639.61 16,830.78 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/03/2021 Bernie Romero Bill Pay Check 3000000048 1,050.00 15,780.78 Bernie Romero - Current Month
Maintenance

09/04/2021 Kevin Stefanik eCheck receipt 4962-90A0 639.61 16,420.39 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/04/2021 Allison Huck eCheck receipt 4A7C-E820 550.36 16,970.75 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/05/2021 Scott James Doolittle eCheck receipt 75EE-0F40 639.61 17,610.36 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/06/2021 Corrie Kristina Woloshan eCheck receipt 55FD-9000 639.61 18,249.97 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/06/2021 Paul Desrosiers eCheck receipt 567D-A550 466.04 18,716.01 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/06/2021 Ivete M. Liliensteins eCheck receipt 5D18-AC70 97.61 18,813.62 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/06/2021 Ivete M. Liliensteins eCheck receipt 5D18-AC70 444.39 19,258.01 Online Payment

09/07/2021 Clark Cole LLC eCheck receipt 4F26-C360 639.61 19,897.62 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/08/2021 George Bruce Mitchell Jr Receipt 9695 639.61 20,537.23 Monthly Dues

09/09/2021 Carolyn Hime eCheck receipt AC14-7E80 639.61 21,176.84 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/15/2021 CSC ServiceWorks Receipt 13879919 83.81 21,260.65 Commission 06/07/21 thru 07/
06/21

09/16/2021 Ivete M. Liliensteins Reversed Receipt 0099 194.61 21,455.26 Prepaid Association Dues -
Operating Revenue

LVCA - General Ledger
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Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description

09/16/2021 Ivete M. Liliensteins Reverse Receipt 194.61 21,260.65 Reversal receipt for Reference
#0099 on 09/16/2021

09/17/2021 Comcast Payment Bank ACH 1,851.51 19,409.14 Service 09/01 thru 09/30 Cable

09/17/2021 Xcel Energy Payment Bank ACH 969.07 18,440.07 August Electric Expense 07/27
thru 08/25 Service

09/17/2021 Summit Yacht Club Bill Pay Check 3000000049 445.66 17,994.41 Trash

09/17/2021 Vacasa Community Association
Management

eCheck 154C-2836 55.00 17,939.41 Budget Packet Mail-out 7/21/21

09/17/2021 Vacasa Community Association
Management

eCheck 154C-2836 50.72 17,888.69 Printing Budget Packets 7/21/21

09/17/2021 Vacasa Community Association
Management

eCheck 154C-2836 40.54 17,848.15 Supplies for Lakeview Mail-out 7/
21/21

09/17/2021 Vacasa Community Association
Management

eCheck 154C-2836 1,755.00 16,093.15 Property Management Fee
Expense for 09/2021

09/23/2021 Paul Desrosiers Receipt 10218 84.32 16,177.47 Monthly Dues

09/23/2021 Ivete M. Liliensteins Receipt 0027900814 639.21 16,816.68 Prepaid Association Dues -
Operating Revenue

09/24/2021 CenturyLink Payment Bank ACH 50.12 16,766.56 08/28 thru 09/27 Service

09/24/2021 Tiger Natural Gas, Inc. Payment Bank ACH 588.65 16,177.91 08/01 thru 08/31 Gas

09/24/2021 Town of Dillon Payment Bank ACH 2,214.44 13,963.47 September Water/Sewer Bill

09/24/2021 Xcel Energy Payment Bank ACH 376.58 13,586.89 Service 07/29 thru 08/27 Electric
Expense

09/24/2021 Advanced Reserve Solutions Bill Pay Check 3000000050 975.00 12,611.89 Reserve Study

09/25/2021 Kenneth David Martin eCheck receipt 518B-2F50 639.61 13,251.50 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/28/2021 Greg Wible eCheck receipt E532-5E00 416.49 13,667.99 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/29/2021 Thomas A. Covotsos eCheck receipt 80D4-F740 416.49 14,084.48 Online Payment

09/29/2021 Arapahoe Roofing & Sheet Metal Bill Pay Check 3000000051 360.00 13,724.48 Routine Roof Inspection

09/30/2021 Lake Dillon Foundation for
Performing Arts, DBA Lake
Dillon Theatre Company, A
Colorado Nonprofit
CorporationPO

eCheck receipt A165-7580 639.61 14,364.09 Online Payment

09/30/2021 Thomas J Brennan Jr eCheck receipt 1BBF-0C10 639.61 15,003.70 Online Payment

09/30/2021 Vacasa Community Association
Management

eCheck C554-0BD6 160.28 14,843.42 August - Correction for
Management Fee

09/30/2021 Vacasa Community Association
Management

eCheck C554-0BD6 160.28 14,683.14 September - Correction for
Management Fee

09/30/2021 JE 25532 0.16 14,683.30 Interest Earned

LVCA - General Ledger
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Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description

09/30/2021 Pinnacol Assurance Payment Bank ACH 216.00 14,467.30 Insurance Installment

Net Change 2,664.15

14,177.61 11,513.46 14,467.30

1001 - Reserve Account #1
Starting
Balance

89,131.61

09/30/2021 JE 25536 0.73 89,132.34 Interest Earned

Net Change 0.73

0.73 0.00 89,132.34

1101 - Operating Assessments Receivable
Starting
Balance

639.91

09/01/2021 Allison Huck Charge 550.36 1,190.27 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Steve Hartsock Charge 639.61 1,829.88 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Kevin Keegan Charge 550.36 2,380.24 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Kevin Keegan Receipt 550.36 1,829.88

09/01/2021 Clark Cole LLC Charge 639.61 2,469.49 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Kelly O’Connell Charge 550.36 3,019.85 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Carolyn Hime Charge 639.61 3,659.46 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 George Bruce Mitchell Jr Charge 639.61 4,299.07 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Igor Modlin Charge 639.61 4,938.68 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Normax LLC Charge 416.49 5,355.17 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Normax LLC Receipt 416.49 4,938.68

09/01/2021 Paul Desrosiers Charge 550.36 5,489.04 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Lake Dillon Foundation for
Performing Arts, DBA Lake
Dillon Theatre Company, A
Colorado Nonprofit
CorporationPO

Charge 639.61 6,128.65 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Lake Dillon Foundation for
Performing Arts, DBA Lake
Dillon Theatre Company, A
Colorado Nonprofit
CorporationPO

Receipt 639.61 5,489.04

09/01/2021 Thomas J Brennan Jr Charge 639.61 6,128.65 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Thomas J Brennan Jr Receipt 639.61 5,489.04

09/01/2021 Normax LLC Charge 550.36 6,039.40 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

LVCA - General Ledger
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Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description

09/01/2021 Normax LLC Receipt 550.36 5,489.04

09/01/2021 Corrie Kristina Woloshan Charge 639.61 6,128.65 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Kevin Stefanik Charge 639.61 6,768.26 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Scott James Doolittle Charge 639.61 7,407.87 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Thomas A. Covotsos Charge 416.49 7,824.36 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Thomas A. Covotsos Receipt 416.49 7,407.87

09/01/2021 Donald Schroeder Charge 639.61 8,047.48 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Donald Schroeder Charge 639.61 8,687.09 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Ivete M. Liliensteins Charge 639.61 9,326.70 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Ivete M. Liliensteins Receipt 542.00 8,784.70

09/01/2021 Robert Terry Miller Charge 639.61 9,424.31 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Robert Terry Miller Receipt 639.61 8,784.70

09/01/2021 Kenneth David Martin Charge 639.61 9,424.31 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Mike McAlpine Charge 639.61 10,063.92 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Greg Wible Charge 416.49 10,480.41 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 The L&PD Living Trust Charge 639.61 11,120.02 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Kelly O’Connell eCheck receipt 9FF8-1060 466.04 10,653.98 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Steve Hartsock eCheck receipt A1DC-E540 639.61 10,014.37 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Donald Schroeder eCheck receipt ABD3-58B0 639.61 9,374.76 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 Igor Modlin eCheck receipt 76E2-0DA0 639.61 8,735.15 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 The L&PD Living Trust Receipt 25027653 541.60 8,193.55 August 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 The L&PD Living Trust eCheck receipt C72E-6D60 98.01 8,095.54 August 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/01/2021 The L&PD Living Trust eCheck receipt C72E-6D60 639.61 7,455.93 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/02/2021 Mike McAlpine eCheck receipt 2EDC-73A0 639.61 6,816.32 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/02/2021 Kelly O’Connell eCheck receipt 5727-EB50 84.32 6,732.00 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/03/2021 Donald Schroeder eCheck receipt C766-8900 639.61 6,092.39 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/03/2021 Brandon Thomas Maki Charge 0.30 6,092.09 Remove interest - Home sold

09/03/2021 Brandon Thomas Maki Receipt 0.30 6,091.79 Interest August 2021

09/03/2021 Brandon Thomas Maki Receipt 0.30 6,092.09

09/04/2021 Kevin Stefanik eCheck receipt 4962-90A0 639.61 5,452.48 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/04/2021 Allison Huck eCheck receipt 4A7C-E820 550.36 4,902.12 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/05/2021 Scott James Doolittle eCheck receipt 75EE-0F40 639.61 4,262.51 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/06/2021 Corrie Kristina Woloshan eCheck receipt 55FD-9000 639.61 3,622.90 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/06/2021 Paul Desrosiers eCheck receipt 567D-A550 466.04 3,156.86 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

LVCA - General Ledger
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Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description

09/06/2021 Ivete M. Liliensteins eCheck receipt 5D18-AC70 97.61 3,059.25 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/07/2021 Clark Cole LLC eCheck receipt 4F26-C360 639.61 2,419.64 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/08/2021 George Bruce Mitchell Jr Receipt 9695 639.61 1,780.03 Monthly Dues

09/09/2021 Carolyn Hime eCheck receipt AC14-7E80 639.61 1,140.42 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/15/2021 CSC ServiceWorks Charge 13879919 83.81 1,224.23 Commission 06/07/21 thru 07/
06/21

09/15/2021 CSC ServiceWorks Receipt 13879919 83.81 1,140.42 Commission 06/07/21 thru 07/
06/21

09/23/2021 Paul Desrosiers Receipt 10218 84.32 1,056.10 Monthly Dues

09/25/2021 Kenneth David Martin eCheck receipt 518B-2F50 639.61 416.49 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

09/28/2021 Greg Wible eCheck receipt E532-5E00 416.49 0.00 September 2021 - Monthly Dues

Net Change -639.91

14,958.75 15,598.66 0.00

1114 - Due From Operating Fund
Starting
Balance

-11,957.00

09/30/2021 JE 26318 1,087.00 -13,044.00 Reserve Assessments
September

Net Change -1,087.00

0.00 1,087.00 -13,044.00

1115 - Due From Reserve Fund
Starting
Balance

11,957.00

09/30/2021 JE 26318 1,087.00 13,044.00 Reserve Assessments
September

Net Change 1,087.00

1,087.00 0.00 13,044.00

1145 - Other Receivable
Starting
Balance

-373.53

Net Change 0.00

0.00 0.00 -373.53

1201 - Prepaid Insurance
Starting
Balance

470.37

